
              
Letter of Authorisation for the collection of pupils from 

North Stainley C E Primary School 2023-2024 
 

I __________________________________hereby authorise the following person/s (delete as 
appropriate) to deliver and collect the children named below from the school site. 
 
Child’s  Name 
 

 

Child’s  Date of Birth: 
 

 

Resident with  
(please delete as appropriate 
 

Mother/Father/Grandparent/Carer/Other 

Authorised persons 
 
 
 

1.  

 
 
 
 

2.  

 
 
 
 

3.  

 
 
 
 

4.  

 
 
 
 

5.  

Signed: 
 

  

Parent/Carers Name: 
 

  

Date: 
 

  

 
 
You must notify the school of any changes immediately in writing 


